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Fabric: 2Aida 14, White

93w X 139%h Stitches

Size: 14 Ccount, 16.87w X 25.22h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

JOoO0Ed0EeEOEe e EEn
HEN TRV FEEVEEXE " FEENR

PO NN MNMNMNMNDMNDNNNDNDNDMNDDMNNRNDDMND

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

310
433
469
471
472
518
519
602
603
604
605
741
742
743
744
760
775
250
3761
3865

Black

Brown-MD

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Wedgewood-LT

Sky Blue
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry
Cranberry-LT
Cranberry-vyY LT
Tangerine-MD
Tangerine-LT
Yellow-MD
Yellow-Pale

Salmon

Baby Blue-VY LT
Desert Sand-LT

Sky Blue-LT

Winter White

Color

H N 2 DMC

310

Black

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | || 2 DMC 310 Black
[ | L ] 2 DMC 468 Avocado Green
O * 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
O = 2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
[ | » 2 DMC 518 Wedgewood-LT
O x 2 DMC 519 Sky Blue
[} o 2 DMC 603 Cranberry
0 = 2 DMC 604 Cranberry-LT
O A 2 DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT
] L 4 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
] W, 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
o @ 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
O | 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
] k| 2 DMC 760 Salmon
] 7 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
OdJ * 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O o il DMC 433 Brown-MD
] ® 1 DMC 603 Cranberry
[ | @ 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[ | ® 1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
] 1 DMC 3865 Winter White



Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
| e 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
[ | 2 DMC 603 Cranberry
B — 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK



